Members of Board of Studies

School of Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

SI. No. Name Designation Contact Details

1 Prof. H. K. Sahu Member Convener Director (QA & E)
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861612275
Email: hksahu@cutm.ac.in

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor
Pattanayak Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact Nos.: +91 674 2490088,
+91 674 2492186,

+91 9437009777

Email:
supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

3 Prof. Anita Patra Member Registrar
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati
Fax: 222150

Contact Nos.: +91 6815 223044,
+91 9437424149
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in



Prof. Smita Mishra Member Director Research
Panda Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email:

smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. M. L. Member Dean Academic
Narashimham Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact Nos.: +91 8895860950,
+91 8895860950
Email:

deanacademic@cutm.ac.in

Prof. B. P. Mishra Member Dean, School of Engineering
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437493586
Email: bp.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Ashok Misra Member Dean, School of Applied Sciences

Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437123384
Email: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in



Prof. S. K. Biswal

Member

Dean, School of Applied
Sciences

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438607080
Email: dr.skbiswal@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Rashmi Ranjan
Parida

Member

PGP Coordinator
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9338663855
Email:

rashmiparida@cutm.ac.in

10

Dr. P. Srinivasa Rao

Member

DeanR & D

Mechanical Engineering
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8763200757
Email: psrao@cutm.ac.in

11

Prof. P. S. V. Ramana
Rao

Member

Head, Mechanical Engineering
Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada,
Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact Nos.: +91 8984361059,
+91 9394614546
Email: drpsvrrao@cutm.ac.in



12

Mrs. Ipsita Mishra

Member

Head, Mechanical Engineering
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8018217486
Email: ipsita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

13

Dr. Ramesh Ch.
Mohanty

Member

Professor

Mechanical Engineering
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar, District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437189430
Email: rcmohanty@cutm.ac.in

14

Dr. Biswajit Nayak

Member

Associate Professor
Mechanical Engineering
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8280243220
Email:
biswajit.nayak@cutm.ac.in

15

Dr. V. V.S. Prasad

External Member

Professor
Marine Department, Andhra

University, Vishakhapatnam.

Contact No.: +91 9440413844
Email: prasadau@gmail.com

16

Dr. D. Ling Raju

External Member

Professor
Mechanical Department, JNTU,

Kakinada

Contact No.: +91 9247793403
Email: dlraju@jntucek.ac.in



17 Prof. Swarup Kumar
Mahapatra

External Member

Dean, Continuing Education
and Alumni Affairs and
International Relations

and Professor

School of Mechanical Sciences
IIT, Bhubaneswar

Contact Nos.: +91 0674-
2306272, +91 0674-2302904,
+91 9437257967

Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in,

deanaa@iitbbs.ac.in

18  Prof. Samir Kumar
Acharya

External Member

Professor
Mechanical Engineering
NIT, Rourkela

Contact Nos.: +91 0661-462502,
+91 9437248460

Email: skacharya@nitrkl.ac.in

19  Prof. Siba Sankar
Mohapatra

External Member

Head and Professor

Mechanical Engineering

NIT, Rourkela

Contact Nos.: +91 9437115659,
+91 0661-2462501

Email: ssm@nitrkl.ac.in



